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Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CAR Inc.

Public Disclosure Form

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Description Description Nature of Number of Maturity Reference | Total amount Resultant
of relevant of products dealings reference date / price paid / received | balance
securities securities to closing out (including
which the date those of any
derivatives person with
relate whom there is
an agreement
or
understanding)
J.P. Morgan 16 February | Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 1,000 | 15 March $3.9951 $3,995.0900 8,070,799
Securities PLC | 2021 products derivative contract 2022
Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 1,000 | 15 March $3.9951 $3,995.0900 8,069,799
products derivative contract 2022
Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 32,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 | $127,529.6000 8,037,799
products derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 46,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $183,323.8000 7,991,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 45,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $179,338.5000 7,946,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 44,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $175,353.2000 7,902,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 17,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $67,750.1000 7,885,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 15,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $59,779.5000 7,870,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 14,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $55,794.2000 7,856,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 11,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $43,838.3000 7,845,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 10,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $39,853.0000 7,835,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 9,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $35,867.7000 7,826,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 9,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $35,867.7000 7,817,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 9,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $35,867.7000 7,808,799

products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 9,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $35,867.7000 7,799,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 8,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $31,882.4000 7,791,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 8,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $31,882.4000 7,783,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 7,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $27,897.1000 7,776,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 7,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $27,897.1000 7,769,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 6,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $23,911.8000 7,763,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 6,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $23,911.8000 7,757,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 5,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $19,926.5000 7,752,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 2,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $7,970.6000 7,750,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 39,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $155,426.7000 7,711,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 28,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $111,588.4000 7,683,799

products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 31,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $123,544.3000 7,652,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 33,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $131,514.9000 7,619,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 33,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $131,514.9000 7,586,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 22,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $87,676.6000 7,564,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 10,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $39,853.0000 7,554,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 12,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $47,823.6000 7,542,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 7,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $27,897.1000 7,535,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 2,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $7,970.6000 7,533,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 2,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $7,970.6000 7,531,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 29,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $115,573.7000 7,502,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 16,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $63,764.8000 7,486,799

products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 12,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $47,823.6000 7,474,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 10,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $39,853.0000 7,464,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 9,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $35,867.7000 7,455,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 7,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $27,897.1000 7,448,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 4,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $15,941.2000 7,444,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 3,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $11,955.9000 7,441,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 2,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $7,970.6000 7,439,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 2,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $7,970.6000 7,437,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $3,985.3000 7,436,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $3,985.3000 7,435,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $3,985.3000 7,434,799

products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $3,985.3000 7,433,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 31,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 | $123,544.3000 7,402,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 21,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $83,691.3000 7,381,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 19,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $75,720.7000 7,362,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 12,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $47,823.6000 7,350,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 10,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $39,853.0000 7,340,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 10,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $39,853.0000 7,330,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 2,000 | 5July 2021 $3.9853 $7,970.6000 7,328,799
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 6,000 | 3 August $3.9853 $23,911.8000 7,322,799
products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 6,000 | 3 August $3.9853 $23,911.8000 7,316,799
products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 3,000 | 3 August $3.9853 $11,955.9000 7,313,799
products derivative contract 2021
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Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 2,000 | 3 August $3.9853 $7,970.6000 7,311,799
products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 2,000 | 3 August $3.9853 $7,970.6000 7,309,799
products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 18,000 | 3 August $3.9853 $71,735.4000 7,291,799
products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 9,000 | 3 August $3.9853 $35,867.7000 7,282,799
products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of a 4,000 | 3 August $3.9853 $15,941.2000 7,278,799
products derivative contract 2021

End

Note:

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeror.
Dealings were made for its own account.

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is ultimately owned by JPMorgan Chase & Co.



